
www.ogdcl.com • www.ogdcl.com • www ogdcl com· www.ogdcl com· www.ogdcl com · www ogdcl.com 

INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & (las OevelllPment Company limited (OGDCL) is ~ largest (xpioraUon & Production listed Company of Pakistan. Details a~o!l! the 
company can be obtained from website htt\ljlwww.o~dcl.com. Sealed !lid(s) IS Inv~ed for the materiavservl~e given below under 
COlTipetiUve bidding pr~edure. as per PubliC Procurement Regulatory AuthOI'ity (PPf\A) ruies: 

S. TENDER DESCRIPTION BID SUBMISSION BID OPENING 
NO. ENQUIRY NO, DATE" TIME DATE" TIME 
1. PROC·FAlCB/P&P· RO MEMBRANE elEMENTS 14.01.2019 14.01.2019 

4166/2018 1030 HRS. . 1100 HRS. 

2. PROC·SERVICES/CBI SEISMIC SEQUENCE STRATIGRAPHIC 16.01.2019 16,01.2019 
EXPl·416412018 INTERPRETATION, ANALYSIS, STRATIGRAPHIC 1030 HRS. 1100 HRS. 

PROSPECT IDENTIFICATiON, RISKING & \ 
RANKING FOR HYDROCARBON POTENTIAL 
EVALUATION OF KUtACHI EL 

a, PRoe·FB/C81 PREQUALIFICATION OF BloOERS I 17.01.2019 11.01.2019 
·PROD·4170/2018 MANUFACTURERS FOR SUPPLY OF PRESSURE ·1030 HRS. 1100 HRS. 

VESSELS FOR THREE (03) YEARS ON AS AHD . WHEN REQUIRED BASIS , 

2. Tender document(s), Annexure(s). SOR/TOR document. tan be viewed and downloaded froni webs~e WWW.ogdcl.cQm I 
under the tiUe bar olTenders. 

3. The bids will be delivered at the reception of OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area,lslamabap, Pa~lstan on or before 
the date and time above and the same will be opened as perIne schedule mentioned above. 

4. OGDCl reserves the righlto accept or reject any bid and to annulthe bidding process and-reject all the bids as per Public 
Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPM) Rule·33'. • 


	scan0001
	scan0002
	scan0003
	scan0004
	scan0005
	scan0006
	scan0007
	scan0008
	scan0009
	scan0010
	scan0011
	scan0012
	scan0013
	scan0014
	scan0015
	scan0016
	scan0017
	scan0018
	scan0019
	scan0020
	scan0021
	scan0022

